A	MENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF	ICATION OF CONTRA	4CT	BPA NO. NRC-33-03-344	-: -	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF	PAGES 1	
AV	ENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. RE	QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ	NO.	2/17/04 & 3/85ABSECT NO.	(If applicable)		
00		See Block 16C	c:	10-03-344-003 dat	ed				
I ISSUED BY CODE 3100				7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100					
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div of Contracts			:	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div of Contracts					
Contract Management Center No. 1 11545 Rockville Pike, Mail Stop T-7-I-2				Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2					
	Washington, DC 20555		'	Washington, DC 20	555				
3. NA	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)			(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO).		
ACCESS SYSTEMS, INCORPORATED ATTN: Julie Lee, President						9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
South Tower, Suite 310 11250 Waples Mill Road						10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/O GS-35F-0212M NRC-330334			
_	irfax VA 22030			x .	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 09-30-2003	<u> </u>			
XODE		FACILITY CODE ONLY APPLIES TO	ARAE	NDMENTS OF SC		<u></u>			
									
Off (a) off KN RE by	The above numbered solicitation is amended as set ers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment primare submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram with OWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE SULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtual telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter in date specified.	or to the hour and date specific to the hour and date specific copies of the amendment of the following the follow	cified in nent; (he sol NECEII sire to	n the solicitation or as b) By acknowledging re- icitation and amendme PT OF OFFERS PRIOL change an offer alrea	amen eceipt ent nu R TO dy su	ided, by one of the following me t of this amendment of each co imbers. FAILURE OF YOUR A THE HOUR AND DATE SPEC bmitted, such change may be r	py of the C- IFIED MAY nade	•	
2. AC	CCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (Il required) 410)-15-521-324 J1190 25	2A 31	X0200.410 OBLI	GATE	: \$34,575.70			
		LIES ONLY TO MOD				•		-	
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify as								
_	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.)								
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).								
x	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Mutual Agreement FAR Part 52.217-					f the Parties Option for Increased Quantity			
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)	,							
E. 1	MPORTANT: Contractor is not, x is	required to sign this docume	ent an	d return2	copie	s to the issuing office.			
4. DE	SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC	F section headings, including solicitation	on/contra	ct subject matter where feasib	le.)	··			
,	The subject Blanket Purchase Agreement	Order is modified as	desc	ribed in Page 2	of t	his document.			
		,							
Excer	ot as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ced in liem 9A or 10A, as heratolom e	nanged.	remains unchanged and in full	force #	nd effect.			
			r	AME AND TITLE OF CONTRA					
Gary E. Shumaker Chief Operating Officer			I	Donald A. King Contracting Officer					
158. (сонтнастойоргонов/	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. U	NITED STATES OF AMERICA	. 7	10 16	C. DATE SIGNED		
	110m	- 4/2/4	BY .	Yovald	大	<u> </u>	2/20/14		
	(Signature of person authorized to argn)	1 4/1/4	<u> </u>	(Signature of	Contra	cting Officers	4 29 0 1		

STANDARD FORM 30 - (REV. 10-83)

The purpose of this modification is to: 1) Change the number of the BPA order from NRC-33-03-344-003 to NRC-33-03-354-001, 2) Extend the period of performance of the order from March 31, 2004 through August 31, 2004, at no extra cost to the Government, 3) Exercise Optional Tasks 6 and 7 of the order, and 4) Increase the ceiling and obligated amounts of the order by \$34,575.70, from \$62,674.00 to \$97,249.70 to allow for the optional tasks. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified:

1) Optional Form 347, Order for Supplies or Services, Block 3, is deleted and substituted with the following in lieu thereof:

"Order No. NRC-33-03-354-001"

All future documents relating to this order shall refer to this order number, including invoices submitted for payment.

2) Optional Form 347, Order for Supplies or Services, Block 17, second paragraph, beginning with "The total estimated" is deleted and substituted with the following in lieu thereof:

"The Government hereby exercises Optional Tasks 6 and 7 to this order. The total estimated ceiling amount of this order is \$97,249.70. The total amount obligated with respect to this order is 97,249.70."

3) Optional Form 347, Order for Supplies or Services, Block 17, third paragraph, beginning with the "The order period . . . " is deleted and substituted with the following in lieu thereof:

"The order period of this order shall commence on October 1, 2003 and will expire on August 31, 2004."

The following is a summary of obligations from the date of award through the date of this action:

FY 2003 OBLIGATIONS: \$62,674.00 FY 2004 OBLIGATIONS: \$34,575.70 TOTAL NRC OBLIGATIONS: \$97,249.70

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract remain unchanged.